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                                                                                                                              Week 10 12/13/24
League Message

Welcome back Darters!

If you have any equipment problems, please contact service at 419-394-7960
X 1. If you have problems logging in, contact the league administrator to
resolve.

If you have subs that have NOT played for you yet, contact the office
before 5pm weekdays to have us put them in or they will not have their
average handicap applied.

Thank you for playing J&S Electronics Dart Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
The Unknown 65.9 88 58
Bat Crazy 65.9 88 58
Dirty Darts 52.5 99 52
FAFO 48.5 99 48
Dart Bums 41.4 99 41
Darty Dreams 29.3 99 29

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Bat Crazy Dart Bums 12/06/2024 8 11 9 2 0
The Unknown Darty Dreams 12/06/2024 8 11 8 3 0
Dirty Darts Dart Bums 12/13/2024 9 11 8 3 0
Darty Dreams The Unknown 12/06/2024 8 11 3 8 0
Dart Bums Dirty Darts 12/13/2024 9 11 3 8 0
FAFO Dirty Darts 12/06/2024 8 11 2 9 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

David Werling Darty Dreams 19.11 19.56 0.45
Mike Best Dart Bums 25.38 25.66 0.28

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player LeagueName TeamName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Adam Ward 24FFCD The Unknown 25.16 40 20 16 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0
David Hickman 24FFCD Dirty Darts 27.30 45 19 11 0 0 1 106 0 0 0 0
Mike Best 24FFCD Dart Bums 25.66 45 17 29 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0
Mike Lock 24FFCD FAFO 28.19 45 17 34 0 0 2 86 0 0 0 0
Christopher Landis 24FFCD Bat Crazy 23.35 40 16 14 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0
Samantha Landis 24FFCD Bat Crazy 19.70 40 12 4 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0
Terry Young 24FFCD Darty Dreams 21.47 25 9 5 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
Justin McMillion 24FFCD FAFO 23.29 45 7 8 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0
Hunter McMillion 24FFCD The Unknown 20.65 35 5 1 0 0 2 36 0 0 0 0
Joshua Hesse 24FFCD Dirty Darts 20.26 25 2 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
David Werling 24FFCD Darty Dreams 19.56 10 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
Josh McMillion 24FFCD The Unknown 24.86 5 2 1 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0
Sarah Young 24FFCD Darty Dreams 15.08 45 1 1 1 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
Mike Jones 24FFCD Darty Dreams 21.89 5 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Jeannette Best 24FFCD Dart Bums 16.82 45 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
Kris Williams 24FFCD Dirty Darts 15.09 20 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Keith Schmitz 24FFCD Darty Dreams 12.57 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

David Werling Darty Dreams 2.28 2.57 0.29
David Hickman Dirty Darts 2.93 2.97 0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Bat Crazy
Christopher Landis 24FFCD 2.41 40 17 10 1 0 12 12 4 0 1
Samantha Landis 24FFCD 1.87 40 10 17 0 0 5 3 2 0 0

Team Totals: 24FFCD 2.14 80 27 27 1 0 17 15 6 0 1
 
Dart Bums
Mike Best 24FFCD 2.53 45 10 9 2 0 23 6 7 1 0
Jeannette Best 24FFCD 1.73 45 9 10 1 0 8 6 1 0 1

Team Totals: 24FFCD 2.12 90 19 19 3 0 31 12 8 1 1
 
Darty Dreams
David Werling 24FFCD 2.57 10 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 0
Terry Young 24FFCD 2.26 25 3 2 1 0 10 3 2 1 0
Mike Jones 24FFCD 2.11 5 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Sarah Young 24FFCD 1.52 45 5 5 1 0 3 2 1 0 1
Keith Schmitz 24FFCD 1.11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FFCD 1.84 90 10 10 2 0 17 9 4 1 1
 
Dirty Darts
David Hickman 24FFCD 2.97 45 17 9 1 0 28 11 10 0 1
Joshua Hesse 24FFCD 2.14 25 8 6 0 0 5 3 2 0 0
Kris Williams 24FFCD 1.22 20 1 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FFCD 2.35 90 26 26 1 0 34 15 12 0 1
 
FAFO
Mike Lock 24FFCD 2.63 45 11 8 2 0 23 8 6 0 5
Justin McMillion 24FFCD 2.55 45 8 11 4 0 14 11 5 0 1

Team Totals: 24FFCD 2.58 90 19 19 6 0 37 19 11 0 6
 
The Unknown
Adam Ward 24FFCD 2.73 40 18 11 2 0 19 6 9 1 1
Josh McMillion 24FFCD 2.46 5 2 2 0 0 3 2 1 0 0
Hunter McMillion 24FFCD 2.19 35 9 16 0 0 11 4 2 0 1

Team Totals: 24FFCD 2.47 80 29 29 2 0 33 12 12 1 2
 

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

David Werling Darty Dreams 19.11 19.56 0.45
Mike Best Dart Bums 25.38 25.66 0.28

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

David Werling Darty Dreams 2.28 2.57 0.29
David Hickman Dirty Darts 2.93 2.97 0.04

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

 
Christopher Landis 24FFCD 80 23.35 40 2.41 40
Samantha Landis 24FFCD 80 19.70 40 1.87 40

Team Totals: 24FFCD 160 21.50 80 2.14 80
 
 
Mike Best 24FFCD 90 25.66 45 2.53 45
Jeannette Best 24FFCD 90 16.82 45 1.73 45

Team Totals: 24FFCD 180 21.27 90 2.12 90
 
 
Mike Jones 24FFCD 10 21.89 5 2.11 5
Terry Young 24FFCD 50 21.47 25 2.26 25
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Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

David Werling 24FFCD 20 19.56 10 2.57 10
Sarah Young 24FFCD 90 15.08 45 1.52 45
Keith Schmitz 24FFCD 10 12.57 5 1.11 5

Team Totals: 24FFCD 180 17.57 90 1.84 90
 
 
David Hickman 24FFCD 90 27.30 45 2.97 45
Joshua Hesse 24FFCD 50 20.26 25 2.14 25
Kris Williams 24FFCD 40 15.09 20 1.22 20

Team Totals: 24FFCD 180 22.68 90 2.35 90
 
 
Mike Lock 24FFCD 90 28.19 45 2.63 45
Justin McMillion 24FFCD 90 23.29 45 2.55 45

Team Totals: 24FFCD 180 25.79 90 2.58 90
 
 
Adam Ward 24FFCD 80 25.16 40 2.73 40
Josh McMillion 24FFCD 10 24.86 5 2.46 5
Hunter McMillion 24FFCD 70 20.65 35 2.19 35

Team Totals: 24FFCD 160 23.16 80 2.47 80
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